Race Date
March 08, 2015

Overall

Name
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John Trucilla

Jose Quiros

Mitch Radella
Tracey Desantis
Amy Fisher

Jamie Mead
Christopher Hawes
Jason Paradisi
Lora Beeton

Peter Gambill Jr
Ray Dworakowski
Chris Farrell
Mathew Silva
Thom Miller
Jason Traub
Stephanie Shattuck
Perry Toran
Stacey Lewis

Jay Williams

Jim Tolon

Jack Daneri

Mary Butler
Brenda Urban
Maria Modzelewski
Darla Foradora
Erin Ryan

Mandi Wolf

Hana Sorek

Mikey Clement
Richard Gorski
Jeremiah Landis
Ed Russell

Mike Clement

Erin Connelly

Bill Smith

Michael Finnotti
Lynn Putt

Dick Nichols

Ann Giannelli
Rodney Daum
John Kemp
Stacey Curry
2801 Harvard Rd Traut
Doug Cardo
Michael Abt

Tina Marie Drumm
Paul Hassal
Bernard Daum
Mac MacKenzie

Results By the Big White Trailer

March Against Crime
Overall Finish List

City
Erie PA
Medina NY

Cranberry Township

Erie PA
Erie PA

Mckean PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

East Amherst NY
Erie PA

Erie PA
Harborcreek
Erie

Erie
Centerville PA
Erie PA
Tionesta
Edinboro
Derby NY
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie

Buffalo NY
Buffalo NY
Tionesta
Jamestown (ny)

287
244
279
211
218
257
224
241
286
273
290
296
248
237
274
294
272
230
297
251
298
205
252
238
219
247
256
281
207
222
268
293
206
208
250
216
243
283
282
210
227
291
275
276
201
284
285
209
231

54
37
49
41
42
56
42
38
24
18
60
49
26
37
33
40
17
31
51
63
55
30
37
35
34
32
27
21
13
38
27
72
40
37
60
54
43
71
51
57
53
61
30
35
63
57
68
64
71

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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1Top Fin
130-39
140-49
1Top Fin
140-49
150-59
240-49
230-39
120-29
114-19
160-99
240-49
120-29
330-39
430-39
340-49
214-19
130-39
250-59
260-99
350-59
230-39
330-39
430-39
530-39
630-39
220-29
320-29
111-13
530-39
220-29
360-99
340-49
730-39
460-99
450-59
440-49
560-99
150-59
550-59
650-59
160-99
830-39
630-39
660-99
250-59
760-99
860-99
260-99

Div

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Run

Pace Time Back

7:12IM
7:25/M 0:43.2
8:14/M 3:12.1
8:15/M
8:26/M 0:32.4
8:29/M 3:58.5
8:31/M 4:05.8
8:32/M 4:08.9
8:53/M 1:55.3
8:56/M 5:23.6
8:57/M 5:25.7
9:20/M 3:18.5
9:26/M 6:57.2
9:26/M 6:58.1
9:27/M 6:59.3
9:27/M 3:42.9
9:28/M 7:01.7
9:31/M 3:54.0
9:56/M 8:30.0
10:06/M 9:00.3
10:07/M 9:04.2
10:22/M 6:30.2
10:22/M 6:30.8
10:36/M 7:15.2
10:38/M 7:20.3
10:44/M 7:39.0
10:45/M 7:43.6
10:47/M 7:49.8
10:48/M 11:09.8
10:50/M 11:15.9
10:55/M 11:31.6
10:59/M 11:44.1
11:14/M 12:30.2
11:15/M 9:17.2
11:16/M 12:37.5
11:20/M 12:49.5
11:35/M 10:18.3
11:37/M 13:42.6
11:45/M 10:50.3
11:59/M 14:50.0
12:12/M 15:32.2
12:19/M 12:33.2
12:19/M  12:33.9
12:19/M 15:52.8
12:21/M 15:58.2
12:23/M 12:45.3
12:23/M  16:04.0
12:27/M 16:18.7
12:34/M 13:20.7

03/08/2015 10:29:15



Race Date
March 08, 2015

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Jennifer Giannelli
Mike Sorek

Tony Finnotti
Danielle Fahey
John Kroto

Traci Teudhope

Liz Stroup

Gary Wickwire
Sarah DiLiberto
Dan Gennaro

Judy Truit

Candice Kemp

Paul Lukach

Shelly Mennini

Jeff Mennini

Jim Papson
Rodney Widdowson
Michelle Widdowson
Abby Widdowson
Kayla Mennini
Rebecca Widdowson
Braden Mennini
Lexi Manna

Daniel Blackman
Amy Blackman
Patricia Prince
Rose Hilliard

Vicki Will

Crystal Sindlinger
Javier Latorre

Karin Brown

Gina Lesoski

Dicie Ross

Donny Aiken Jr
Amanda Saraczewski
Denise Finnotti
Jordan Finotti
Jamie Finnotti

Carol Finnotti

Results By the Big White Trailer

City

Erie
Erie

Erie
Erie

Erie
Erie

Buffalo NY

Erie

Waterford PA
Edinboro

Erie
Erie

Girard PA

Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie

Ripley NY
Ripley (ny)
Meadville PA
Meadville PA

Erie

Edinboro PA

Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

March Against Crime

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

277
280
217
212
228
266
295
253
288
289
278
226
261
236
234
240
263
264
254
235
292
233
232
203
202
242
225
255
249
271
204
229
246
267
270
214
265
215
213

49
62
54
26
39

0
37
29
31
25
58
62

0
52
52
59
57
52
27
24
25
16
15
36
38
42
52
27
32
17
33
46
29
30
18
53
19
26
45

F

M
M
E
M
E
E
M
E
M
E
E
M
E
M
M
M
E
E
E
E
M
E
M
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
E
E

540-49
960-99
750-59
420-29
730-39
10-0
930-39
320-29
1030-39
420-29
350-59
360-99
10-0
450-59
850-59
950-59
1050-59
550-59
520-29
620-29
720-29
314-19
114-19
830-39
1130-39
640-49
650-59
820-29
1230-39
414-19
1330-39
740-49
920-29
930-39
214-19
750-59
314-19
1020-29
840-49

Div

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Run
Wik
Wik
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Wik
Run
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik

Time
38:58.5
39:00.1
39:30.2
41:14.9
41:21.7
42:10.6
42:13.7
43:30.1
45:52.7
47:40.8
48:02.1
49:00.0
51:47.9
57:19.9
57:20.4
58:20.9
59:46.1
59:47.2
1:00:26.3
1:00:26.7
1:00:27.2
1:01:04.2
1:01:04.9
1:01:40.2
1:02:36.1
1:02:44.8
1:02:45.5
1:02:49.3
1:02:50.1
1:03:20.6
1:03:51.0
1:03:51.9
1:06:23.5
1:06:28.2
1:06:29.4
1:06:58.8
1:06:59.5
1:07:00.5
1:07:01.5

Pace Time Back
12:34/M 13:21.6
12:35/M 16:41.4
12:45/M 17:11.5
13:18/M 15:38.0
13:20/M  19:03.0
13:36/M 16:33.8
13:37/M  16:36.8
14:02/M 21:11.4
14:48/M 20:15.8
15:23/M 25:22.1
15:30/M  22:25.2
15:48/M 23:23.1
16:42/M  29:29.2
18:29/M 31:43.0
18:30/M 35:01.7
18:49/M 36:02.2
19:17/M 37:27.4
19:17/M 34:10.3
19:30/M 34:49.4
19:30/M 34:49.8
19:30/M  34:50.3
19:42/M 38:45.5
19:42/M 35:28.1
19:54/M 39:21.5
20:12/M  36:59.3
20:14/M 37:07.9
20:15/M  37:08.6
20:16/M 37:12.5
20:16/M  37:13.2
20:26/M 41:01.9
20:36/M  38:14.1
20:36/M 38:15.0
21:25/M 40:46.6
21:26/M 44:09.5
21:27/M 40:52.6
21:36/M 41:21.9
21:36/M  41:22.6
21:37/M 41:23.6
21:37/M 41:24.6

03/08/2015 10:29:15



